Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No: INV2346836

' Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VINNO.:

PUMA TOWABLES
PT30DBSS
-| PUP0O57873

| 4X4TPUF26GP057873

SHIPTO

ADDRESS:

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

| P.O. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

- Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

PEWTER PEWTER INTERIOR COLOR
VINYLS VINYL SOFA

420-117 4 STABILIZER JACKS

420-1247 ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY TT

420-130 SPARE TIRE & CARRIER

420-10260 COLORED METAL EXTERIOR UPGRADE
420-10094  O/S KITCHEN W/BUMPER SWING ARM GRILL
420-10018  ELEC AWNING W/LED STRIP IPO MANUAL

420-1705 ROOF LADDER

420-122 OUTSIDE SHOWER
420-1566 FOLDING GRAB HANDLE
420-2291 CHERRY CABINETS

420-506 BATH SKYLIGHT

420-2029-1 DAY/NIGHT SHADES IPO MINI BLINDS

420-719 SINK COVER

420-056 6 GAL GAS/ELECTRIC DSI HOT WATER

HEATER
420-301 OVEN

420-305 MICROWAVE

420-1750 2 EXTERIOR SPEAKERS

420-1229 15K BTU DUCTED A/C IPO 13.5K BTU
420-99 BLACK TANK FLUSH

420-1204 MISSION ALUM MODIFIED RIM/RADIAL TIRE
420-DELETE DELETE CARPET (N/C)

420-2102 CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR

420-RV RVIA SEAL

420-CDL CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE
420-F FREIGHT

420-FS FUEL SURCHARGE

420-T TOLLS
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$0.00
$0.00
$232.00
$166.75
$224.75
$290.00
$1,297.75
$630.75
$123.25
$123.25
$50.75
$268.25
$130.50
$181.25
$21.75
$145.00

$282.75
$290.00
$72.50
$181.25
$43.50
$406.00
$0.00
$36.25
$0.00
$0.00
$1,241.00
$298.00
$16.00

Toptons

$25,453.30

$6,945.25

 $32,308.55

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No: INV2346836

_ Vehicle Description

VIN NO.:

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:

PUMA TOWABLES
PT30DBSS
PUP057873

| 4X4TPUF26GP057873

SHIP TO

ADDRESS:
: e P.0. BOX 266

420-PDP TEMPORARY PROFESSIONAL DRIVER
PROCUREMENT SURCHARGE

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

$192.00

Base Price

W optionsiie B

| suggestedRetail

$25,453.30

$6,945.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




