# Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2346836

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

#### **Vehicle Description**

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.: PUMA TOWABLES PT30DBSS PUP057873 4X4TPUF26GP057873

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD P.O. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

	Optional Equipment Ins	talled By Manufa	cturer	
PEWTER	PEWTER INTERIOR COLOR	1	\$0.00	and the second of the same and the second second second second
VINYLS	VINYL SOFA	1	\$0.00	
420-117	4 STABILIZER JACKS	1	\$232.00	
420-124	7 ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY TT	1	\$166.75	
420-130	SPARE TIRE & CARRIER	1	\$224.75	
420-102	60 COLORED METAL EXTERIOR UPGRADE	1	\$290.00	
420-100	94 O/S KITCHEN W/BUMPER SWING ARM	GRILL 1	\$1,297.75	
420-100	18 ELEC AWNING W/LED STRIP IPO MAN	UAL 1	\$630.75	
420-170	5 ROOF LADDER	1	\$123.25	
420-122	OUTSIDE SHOWER	1	\$123.25	
420-156	6 FOLDING GRAB HANDLE	1	\$50.75	
420-229	1 CHERRY CABINETS	1	\$268.25	
420-506	BATH SKYLIGHT	1	\$130.50	
420-202	9-1 DAY/NIGHT SHADES IPO MINI BLINDS	1	\$181.25	
420-719	SINK COVER	1	\$21.75	
420-056	6 GAL GAS/ELECTRIC DSI HOT WATER HEATER	. 1	\$145.00	
420-301	OVEN	1	\$282.75	
420-305	MICROWAVE	1	\$290.00	
420-1750	2 EXTERIOR SPEAKERS	1	\$72.50	
420-1229	15K BTU DUCTED A/C IPO 13.5K BTU	1	\$181.25	
420-99	BLACK TANK FLUSH	1	\$43.50	
420-1204	MISSION ALUM MODIFIED RIM/RADIAL	L TIRE 1	\$406.00	
420-DELI	ETE DELETE CARPET (N/C)	1	\$0.00	
420-2102	2 CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR	1	\$36.25	
420-RV	RVIA SEAL	1	\$0.00	
420-CDL	CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE	1	\$0.00	
420-F	FREIGHT	1	\$1,241.00	
420-FS	FUEL SURCHARGE	1	\$298.00	
420-T	TOLLS	1	\$16.00	
Pago Brigo	0.40			6 - 1 - 1 - 1

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$25,453.30	\$6,945.25	\$32,398.55

### DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

# Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2346836

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

#### **Vehicle Description**

MAKE: MODEL: PUMA TOWABLES PT30DBSS

SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.: PUP057873 4X4TPUF26GP057873 SHIP TO ADDRESS:

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

P.O. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

420-PDP

TEMPORARY PROFESSIONAL DRIVER PROCUREMENT SURCHARGE

1

\$192.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$25,453.30	\$6,945.25	\$32,398.55

### DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD